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MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT Latvia 5 9 5 19 5 9 5 19 1

2 EST Estonia 4 2 6 4 2 6 2

3 LIT Lithuania 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

Total: 10 10 7 27 0 0 0 0 10 10 7 27
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD RESSAR Evert EST Estonia

SILVER ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT Latvia

BRONZE SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT Latvia

Compound Women Sun 31 Aug GOLD KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST Estonia

SILVER ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT Latvia

BRONZE ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT Latvia

Barebow Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD MOSIN Vladimir LIT Lithuania

SILVER JURGAITIS Aidas LIT Lithuania

Longbow Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD GASPERSONS Valdis LAT Latvia

SILVER BRINGINS Rihards LAT Latvia

BRONZE KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT Latvia

Longbow Women Sun 31 Aug GOLD KELL Ülle EST Estonia

SILVER PAVLOVA Mairita LAT Latvia

BRONZE SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST Estonia

Longbow Junior Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT Latvia

SILVER VĒTRA Kārlis LAT Latvia

BRONZE ULMIS Martins LAT Latvia

Longbow Cadet Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD TAMMIK Oskar EST Estonia

SILVER SERGEJEVS Romans LAT Latvia

Longbow Cadet Women Sun 31 Aug GOLD PĒRKONE Māra LAT Latvia

SILVER MEDNE Viva LAT Latvia

BRONZE ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT Latvia

Instinctive Men Sun 31 Aug GOLD LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

SILVER FEDOROVS Dainis LAT Latvia

BRONZE GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST Estonia

Instinctive Women Sun 31 Aug GOLD ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT Latvia

SILVER CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT Latvia
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

EST Estonia 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0

Total: 3 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

EST ESTONIA GOGOLEV Jevgeni    018C
KÄSPER Rasmus    010D
KELL Ülle    021B
KOHAVA Rita-Anette    005C
KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas    020D
POPP Aili    005D
RESSAR Evert    003C
SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge    021A
TAMMIK Anna    014C
TAMMIK Karin    014B
TAMMIK Olav    010B
TAMMIK Oskar    014D

LAT LATVIA ĀBOLIŅA Ketija    008A
BĒNIŅŠ Andris    004B
BENSONS Haralds    024C
BĒRZIŅŠ JUN. Jānis    020A
BĒRZIŅŠ Kristaps    003A
BĒRZIŅŠ Normunds    016D
BRINGINS Rihards    012B
CELMIŅA Jūlija    008B
CERBULE Anna    024B
CERBULIS Kārlis    018B
EGLĪTIS Zigmunds    016C
FEDOROVS Dainis    014A
GASPERSONE Jūlija    005B
GASPERSONS Kristiāns    018D
GASPERSONS Valdis    012D
JAKUBANECS Jānis    004D
KOLPAKOVA Marina    008C
KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš    016B
KUZŅECOVS Andris    020C
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    018A
LOGINS Ainars    003D
MEDNE Viva    021D
MEDNIS Muntis    004C
MOROZKOVS Samirs    010A
MUHINS Dmitrijs    010C
PAVLOVA Mairita    024A
PĒRKONE Māra    008D
PURVIŠĶIS Nauris    012A
SERGEJEVS Romans    024D
ŠILKINA Kristīne    022A
SKUBEŅIČS Jānis    003B
TINDENOVSKIS Krišs    022D
ULMIS Martins    016A
VĒTRA Kārlis    022C
ZĀLĪTE Agate    005A
ZĀLĪTE Elīna    021C
ZĀLĪTIS Ainars    020B
ZANTS Arvīds    022B
ZARIŅŠ Edgars    022E
ZAVADSKIS Uģis    004A

LIT LITHUANIA JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas    001B
JURGAITIS Aidas    001C
MOSIN Vladimir    001D
ZELENIŪTĖ Vitalija    001A

AR_C74A Page 5/66Report Created: 31 Aug 2014 12:22 Europe/Berlin



Pārgaujas novada,
Straupes pagasta,
"Mārkulīčos"
30-31 Aug 2014

Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 472 /01 130/01 85/01 43 43
2 ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT Latvia 439 /02 115/02 77/03 37 29
3 SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT Latvia 423 /04 114/03 70/04 37 34
4 LOGINS Ainars LAT Latvia 388 /06 105/06 81/02 37 28
5 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT Latvia 366 /07 101/08 69/05
6 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 434 /03 112/04 68/06
7 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristaps LAT Latvia 419 /05 102/07 63/07
8 MEDNIS Muntis LAT Latvia 190 /08 110/05 56/08
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Compound Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST Estonia 391 /03 97/03 48/03 31 29
2 ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT Latvia 285 /04 91/04 44/04 37 18
3 ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT Latvia 436 /01 115/01 73/01 23 26
4 POPP Aili EST Estonia 404 /02 111/02 57/02 26 18
5 GASPERSONE Jūlija LAT Latvia 124 /05 70/05 38/05
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Compound Cadet Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

 KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas EST Estonia 313 /01 76/01 46/01 0
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Barebow Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT Lithuania 398 /01 104/01 54/03 31 0
1 MOSIN Vladimir LIT Lithuania 386 /02 94/02 71/01 2 33
2 JURGAITIS Aidas LIT Lithuania 350 /03 91/03 63/02 34 25
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Barebow Cadet Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

 KÄSPER Rasmus EST Estonia 329 /01 70/01 33/01 0
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Longbow Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 GASPERSONS Valdis LAT Latvia 122 /09 64/08 61/02 29 26
2 BRINGINS Rihards LAT Latvia 321 /04 96/01 58/04 28 21
3 KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT Latvia 333 /02 83/05 67/01 26 32
4 MUHINS Dmitrijs LAT Latvia 296 /05 88/03 60/03 15 26
5 TAMMIK Olav EST Estonia 337 /01 91/02 58/05
6 PURVIŠĶIS Nauris LAT Latvia 323 /03 76/06 57/06
7 MOROZKOVS Samirs LAT Latvia 236 /08 86/04 41/07
8 BĒRZIŅŠ Normunds LAT Latvia 255 /07 74/07 36/08
9 BĒRZIŅŠ JUN. Jānis LAT Latvia 259 /06 46/09
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Longbow Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 KELL Ülle EST Estonia 309 /01 60/02 40/03 29 31
2 PAVLOVA Mairita LAT Latvia 269 /03 56/03 36/04 29 10
3 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST Estonia 288 /02 76/01 52/01 26 37
4 CERBULE Anna LAT Latvia 104 /04 28/04 41/02 15 10
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Longbow Junior Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT Latvia 188 /03 59/03 28/03 20 18
2 VĒTRA Kārlis LAT Latvia 133 /04 43/04 20/04 21 10
3 ULMIS Martins LAT Latvia 248 /01 76/01 49/02 18 29
4 EGLĪTIS Zigmunds LAT Latvia 246 /02 70/02 52/01 18 18
5 ZANTS Arvīds LAT Latvia 111 /05 15/06 20/05
6 TINDENOVSKIS Krišs LAT Latvia 66 /06 15/05 18/06
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Longbow Cadet Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 TAMMIK Oskar EST Estonia 344 /01 100/01 68/01 2 39
2 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT Latvia 234 /02 46/02 51/02 2 26
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Longbow Cadet Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 PĒRKONE Māra LAT Latvia 269 /02 60/02 41/03 32 26
2 MEDNE Viva LAT Latvia 292 /01 80/01 60/01 26 20
3 ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT Latvia 188 /03 56/04 42/02 29 25
4 TAMMIK Anna EST Estonia 179 /04 59/03 31/04 18 20
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Instinctive Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 388 /01 97/01 57/02 32 34
2 FEDOROVS Dainis LAT Latvia 302 /03 75/03 63/01 20 29
3 GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST Estonia 327 /02 79/02 44/03 23 23
4 CERBULIS Kārlis LAT Latvia 226 /05 43/06 41/04 16 20
5 GASPERSONS Kristiāns LAT Latvia 249 /04 64/04 33/05
6 ZARIŅŠ Edgars LAT Latvia 149 /06 46/05 25/06
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Instinctive Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

 KOLPAKOVA Marina LAT Latvia 107 /03 38/03 0/03 0 0
1 ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT Latvia 252 /02 44/02 52/01 2 31
2 CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT Latvia 258 /01 80/01 34/02 2 13
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Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 472 1 RESSAR Evert EST 43
4/ 423 4 SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT 37

2/ 439 2 ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT 37 T.10
6/ 388 6 LOGINS Ainars LAT 37 T.8

RESSAR E (EST)
43

ZAVADSKIS U (LAT)
29

SKUBEŅIČS J (LAT)
34

LOGINS A (LAT)
28

GOLD
RESSAR E (EST)

SILVER
ZAVADSKIS U (LAT)

BRONZE
SKUBEŅIČS J (LAT)
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Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 436 1 ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT 23
4/ 285 4 ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT 37

3/ 391 3 KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST 31
2/ 404 2 POPP Aili EST 26

ŠILKINA K (LAT)
18

KOHAVA RA (EST)
29

ZĀLĪTE A (LAT)
26

POPP A (EST)
18

GOLD
KOHAVA RA (EST)

SILVER
ŠILKINA K (LAT)

BRONZE
ZĀLĪTE A (LAT)
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Compound Cadet Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 313 1 KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas EST T# 001
T# 001

T# 002
T# 002

T# 001

T# 001

T# 002

T# 002

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Barebow Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 386 2 MOSIN Vladimir LIT 2

1/ 398 1 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 31
3/ 350 3 JURGAITIS Aidas LIT 34

MOSIN V (LIT)
33

JURGAITIS A (LIT)
25

T# 002
31-08-2014

14:30
JUNEVIČIUS M (LIT)
T# 002

GOLD
MOSIN V (LIT)

SILVER
JURGAITIS A (LIT)

BRONZE
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Barebow Cadet Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 329 1 KÄSPER Rasmus EST T# 001
T# 001

T# 002
T# 002

T# 001
31-08-2014

14:30

T# 001

T# 002
31-08-2014

14:30

T# 002

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Longbow Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 333 2 KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT 26
4/ 321 4 BRINGINS Rihards LAT 28

5/ 296 5 MUHINS Dmitrijs LAT 15
9/ 122 9 GASPERSONS Valdis LAT 29

BRINGINS R (LAT)
21

GASPERSONS V (LAT)
26

KUZŅECOVS A (LAT)
32

MUHINS D (LAT)
26

GOLD
GASPERSONS V (LAT)

SILVER
BRINGINS R (LAT)

BRONZE
KUZŅECOVS A (LAT)
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Longbow Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 288 2 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 26
3/ 269 3 PAVLOVA Mairita LAT 29

1/ 309 1 KELL Ülle EST 29
4/ 104 4 CERBULE Anna LAT 15

PAVLOVA M (LAT)
10

KELL Ü (EST)
31

SIRKEL-SUVISTE I (EST)
37

CERBULE A (LAT)
10

GOLD
KELL Ü (EST)

SILVER
PAVLOVA M (LAT)

BRONZE
SIRKEL-SUVISTE I (EST)
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Longbow Junior Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 246 2 EGLĪTIS Zigmunds LAT 18
4/ 133 4 VĒTRA Kārlis LAT 21

3/ 188 3 KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT 20
1/ 248 1 ULMIS Martins LAT 18

VĒTRA K (LAT)
10

KŪLĪTIS M (LAT)
18

EGLĪTIS Z (LAT)
18

ULMIS M (LAT)
29

GOLD
KŪLĪTIS M (LAT)

SILVER
VĒTRA K (LAT)

BRONZE
ULMIS M (LAT)
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Longbow Cadet Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 344 1 TAMMIK Oskar EST 2

2/ 234 2 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT 2

TAMMIK O (EST)
39

SERGEJEVS R (LAT)
26

T# 002
31-08-2014

15:30

T# 002

GOLD
TAMMIK O (EST)

SILVER
SERGEJEVS R (LAT)

BRONZE
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Longbow Cadet Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 292 1 MEDNE Viva LAT 26
4/ 179 4 TAMMIK Anna EST 18

2/ 269 2 PĒRKONE Māra LAT 32
3/ 188 3 ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT 29

MEDNE V (LAT)
20

PĒRKONE M (LAT)
26

TAMMIK A (EST)
20

ZĀLĪTE E (LAT)
25

GOLD
PĒRKONE M (LAT)

SILVER
MEDNE V (LAT)

BRONZE
ZĀLĪTE E (LAT)
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Instinctive Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

3/ 302 3 FEDOROVS Dainis LAT 20
5/ 226 5 CERBULIS Kārlis LAT 16

2/ 327 2 GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST 23
1/ 388 1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 32

FEDOROVS D (LAT)
29

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
34

CERBULIS K (LAT)
20

GOGOLEV J (EST)
23

GOLD
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)

SILVER
FEDOROVS D (LAT)

BRONZE
GOGOLEV J (EST)
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 252 2 ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT 2

3/ 107 3 KOLPAKOVA Marina LAT 0
1/ 258 1 CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT 2

ĀBOLIŅA K (LAT)
31

CELMIŅA J (LAT)
13

T# 002
31-08-2014

16:30
KOLPAKOVA M (LAT)
T# 002

GOLD
ĀBOLIŅA K (LAT)

SILVER
CELMIŅA J (LAT)

BRONZE
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Straupes pagasta,
"Mārkulīčos"
30-31 Aug 2014

Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 002A RESSAR Evert EST 130 / 1 10 2 130
2 002B ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT 115 / 2 3 5 115
3 002D SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT 114 / 3 4 2 114
4 002C JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 112 / 4 1 4 112
5 003D MEDNIS Muntis LAT 110 / 5 2 4 110
6 003B LOGINS Ainars LAT 105 / 6 3 3 105
7 003A BĒRZIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 102 / 7 2 3 102
8 003C BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 101 / 8 0 4 101
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 008A RESSAR Evert EST 85 / 1 5 3 85
2 007B LOGINS Ainars LAT 81 / 2 3 3 81
3 008B ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT 77 / 3 2 5 77
4 008C SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT 70 / 4 1 3 70

5 007D BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 69 / 5 1 4 69
6 008D JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 68 / 6 2 3 68
7 007C BĒRZIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 63 / 7 1 1 63
8 007A MEDNIS Muntis LAT 56 / 8 0 3 56
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Women
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 005A ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT 115 / 1 3 5 115
2 005B POPP Aili EST 111 / 2 1 5 111
3 005C KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST 97 / 3 2 2 97
4 005D ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT 91 / 4 1 2 91
5 005E GASPERSONE Jūlija LAT 70 / 5 1 2 70
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Women
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 006A ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT 73 / 1 3 2 73
2 006B POPP Aili EST 57 / 2 1 2 57
3 006C KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST 48 / 3 1 0 48
4 006D ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT 44 / 4 0 0 44

5 006E GASPERSONE Jūlija LAT 38 / 5 0 1 38
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Cadet Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001B KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas EST 76 / 1 1 1 76
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Cadet Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 005D KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas EST 46 / 1 0 0 46
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Barebow Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001A JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 104 / 1 2 4 104
2 001B MOSIN Vladimir LIT 94 / 2 2 3 94
3 001C JURGAITIS Aidas LIT 91 / 3 0 5 91
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Barebow Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 004D MOSIN Vladimir LIT 71 / 1 1 2 71
2 004E JURGAITIS Aidas LIT 63 / 2 0 1 63
3 004C JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 54 / 3 0 2 54
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Barebow Cadet Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001A KÄSPER Rasmus EST 70 / 1 0 1 70
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Barebow Cadet Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 005E KÄSPER Rasmus EST 33 / 1 0 0 33
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 010A BRINGINS Rihards LAT 96 / 1 2 3 96
2 009A TAMMIK Olav EST 91 / 2 2 3 91
3 010B MUHINS Dmitrijs LAT 88 / 3 1 2 88
4 011B MOROZKOVS Samirs LAT 86 / 4 0 1 86
5 009B KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT 83 / 5 1 2 83
6 009C PURVIŠĶIS Nauris LAT 76 / 6 0 3 76
7 011A BĒRZIŅŠ Normunds LAT 74 / 7 0 1 74
8 011C GASPERSONS Valdis LAT 64 / 8 1 0 64

9 010C BĒRZIŅŠ JUN. Jānis LAT 46 / 9 0 0 46
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 002A KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT 67 / 1 1 3 67
2 002D GASPERSONS Valdis LAT 61 / 2 1 0 61
3 003C MUHINS Dmitrijs LAT 60 / 3 1 2 60
4 003A BRINGINS Rihards LAT 58 / 4 1 0 58 SO  T.8,M,M

5 003B TAMMIK Olav EST 58 / 5 1 0 58 SO  T.5,M,M
6 002B PURVIŠĶIS Nauris LAT 57 / 6 0 2 57
7 003D MOROZKOVS Samirs LAT 41 / 7 0 1 41
8 002C BĒRZIŅŠ Normunds LAT 36 / 8 0 0 36
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Women
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 012B SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 76 / 1 0 0 76
2 012A KELL Ülle EST 60 / 2 0 0 60
3 012C PAVLOVA Mairita LAT 56 / 3 1 2 56
4 012D CERBULE Anna LAT 28 / 4 0 1 28
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Women
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001A SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 52 / 1 0 1 52
2 001D CERBULE Anna LAT 41 / 2 0 1 41
3 001B KELL Ülle EST 40 / 3 0 1 40
4 001C PAVLOVA Mairita LAT 36 / 4 0 1 36
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Junior Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001C ULMIS Martins LAT 76 / 1 0 0 76
2 001D EGLĪTIS Zigmunds LAT 70 / 2 1 2 70
3 002C KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT 59 / 3 0 1 59
4 002D VĒTRA Kārlis LAT 43 / 4 0 0 43
5 004D TINDENOVSKIS Krišs LAT 15 / 5 0 0 15 CT
6 004C ZANTS Arvīds LAT 15 / 6 0 0 15 CT
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Junior Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 001B EGLĪTIS Zigmunds LAT 52 / 1 1 1 52
2 001A ULMIS Martins LAT 49 / 2 1 1 49
3 001C KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT 28 / 3 0 0 28
4 001D VĒTRA Kārlis LAT 20 / 4 0 0 20 SO  T.M,M,5*

5 003B ZANTS Arvīds LAT 20 / 5 0 0 20 SO  T.M,M,5
6 003A TINDENOVSKIS Krišs LAT 18 / 6 0 0 18
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Cadet Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 002A TAMMIK Oskar EST 100 / 1 2 2 100
2 002B SERGEJEVS Romans LAT 46 / 2 1 0 46
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Cadet Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 005A TAMMIK Oskar EST 68 / 1 3 2 68
2 005B SERGEJEVS Romans LAT 51 / 2 0 2 51

AR_C73A Page 47/66Report Created: 31 Aug 2014 08:32 Europe/Berlin



Pārgaujas novada,
Straupes pagasta,
"Mārkulīčos"
30-31 Aug 2014

Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Cadet Women
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 004A MEDNE Viva LAT 80 / 1 0 2 80
2 004B PĒRKONE Māra LAT 60 / 2 0 0 60
3 006B TAMMIK Anna EST 59 / 3 0 1 59
4 006A ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT 56 / 4 1 1 56
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Cadet Women
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 003C MEDNE Viva LAT 60 / 1 1 2 60
2 001E ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT 42 / 2 1 1 42
3 003D PĒRKONE Māra LAT 41 / 3 0 0 41
4 005C TAMMIK Anna EST 31 / 4 1 0 31
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Men
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 007A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 97 / 1 2 2 97
2 007B GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST 79 / 2 2 0 79
3 007C FEDOROVS Dainis LAT 75 / 3 0 1 75
4 007D GASPERSONS Kristiāns LAT 64 / 4 1 0 64
5 008D ZARIŅŠ Edgars LAT 46 / 5 0 0 46
6 001D CERBULIS Kārlis LAT 43 / 6 0 1 43
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Men
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 005C FEDOROVS Dainis LAT 63 / 1 2 1 63
2 005A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 57 / 2 1 2 57
3 005B GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST 44 / 3 0 1 44
4 004B CERBULIS Kārlis LAT 41 / 4 0 0 41

5 005D GASPERSONS Kristiāns LAT 33 / 5 0 0 33
6 004A ZARIŅŠ Edgars LAT 25 / 6 0 0 25
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Women
Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 008A CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT 80 / 1 1 2 80
2 008B ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT 44 / 2 0 0 44
3 008C KOLPAKOVA Marina LAT 38 / 3 0 1 38
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Women
Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score 

1 003E ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT 52 / 1 1 1 52
2 001E CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT 34 / 2 0 0 34
3 002E KOLPAKOVA Marina LAT 0 / 3 0 0 0
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Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 003C RESSAR Evert EST 472 / 1 25 11 472
2 004A ZAVADSKIS Uģis LAT 439 / 2 9 18 439
3 004D JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 434 / 3 13 15 434
4 003B SKUBEŅIČS Jānis LAT 423 / 4 12 10 423
5 003A BĒRZIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 419 / 5 9 15 419
6 003D LOGINS Ainars LAT 388 / 6 10 10 388
7 004B BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 366 / 7 4 10 366
8 004C MEDNIS Muntis LAT 190 / 8 6 4 190
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 005A ZĀLĪTE Agate LAT 436 / 1 8 17 436
2 005D POPP Aili EST 404 / 2 5 15 404
3 005C KOHAVA Rita-Anette EST 391 / 3 5 11 391
4 022A ŠILKINA Kristīne LAT 285 / 4 1 3 285
5 005B GASPERSONE Jūlija LAT 124 / 5 2 0 124
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Compound Cadet Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 020D KOPPEL Marchus-Joonas EST 313 / 1 8 3 313
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Barebow Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 001B JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 398 / 1 7 4 398
2 001D MOSIN Vladimir LIT 386 / 2 5 7 386
3 001C JURGAITIS Aidas LIT 350 / 3 3 6 350
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Barebow Cadet Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 010D KÄSPER Rasmus EST 329 / 1 4 7 329
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Longbow Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 010B TAMMIK Olav EST 337 / 1 4 7 337
2 020C KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT 333 / 2 2 7 333
3 012A PURVIŠĶIS Nauris LAT 323 / 3 2 8 323
4 012B BRINGINS Rihards LAT 321 / 4 3 3 321
5 010C MUHINS Dmitrijs LAT 296 / 5 3 3 296
6 020A BĒRZIŅŠ JUN. Jānis LAT 259 / 6 1 3 259
7 016D BĒRZIŅŠ Normunds LAT 255 / 7 1 3 255
8 010A MOROZKOVS Samirs LAT 236 / 8 2 2 236
9 012D GASPERSONS Valdis LAT 122 / 9 0 2 122
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Longbow Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 021B KELL Ülle EST 309 / 1 2 7 309
2 021A SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 288 / 2 3 1 288
3 024A PAVLOVA Mairita LAT 269 / 3 2 7 269
4 024B CERBULE Anna LAT 104 / 4 0 2 104

AR_C73A Page 60/66Report Created: 31 Aug 2014 06:09 Europe/Berlin



Pārgaujas novada,
Straupes pagasta,
"Mārkulīčos"
30-31 Aug 2014

Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Longbow Junior Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 016A ULMIS Martins LAT 248 / 1 3 3 248
2 016C EGLĪTIS Zigmunds LAT 246 / 2 2 1 246
3 016B KŪLĪTIS Mārtiņš LAT 188 / 3 1 3 188 CT
4 022C VĒTRA Kārlis LAT 133 / 4 1 0 133
5 022B ZANTS Arvīds LAT 111 / 5 0 1 111
6 022D TINDENOVSKIS Krišs LAT 66 / 6 0 0 66
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Longbow Cadet Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 014D TAMMIK Oskar EST 344 / 1 2 12 344
2 024D SERGEJEVS Romans LAT 234 / 2 2 0 234
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Longbow Cadet Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 021D MEDNE Viva LAT 292 / 1 0 5 292
2 008D PĒRKONE Māra LAT 269 / 2 2 3 269
3 021C ZĀLĪTE Elīna LAT 188 / 3 1 1 188
4 014C TAMMIK Anna EST 179 / 4 0 2 179
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 018A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 388 / 1 6 5 388
2 018C GOGOLEV Jevgeni EST 327 / 2 5 5 327
3 014A FEDOROVS Dainis LAT 302 / 3 1 4 302
4 018D GASPERSONS Kristiāns LAT 249 / 4 3 2 249
5 018B CERBULIS Kārlis LAT 226 / 5 2 3 226
6 022E ZARIŅŠ Edgars LAT 149 / 6 1 2 149
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Braslas kauss WA 3D 2014

Instinctive Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 11's 10's Score 

1 008B CELMIŅA Jūlija LAT 258 / 1 1 8 258
2 008A ĀBOLIŅA Ketija LAT 252 / 2 1 3 252
3 008C KOLPAKOVA Marina LAT 107 / 3 0 0 107
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